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126. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 233

50m Freistil Frauen B-Finale
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

B-Finale

0

ooNOTUVIThWN

Elena Czeschner
Amelie Braul

Melanie Friese

Anabel Ivanov

Jenny Lahl

Karolin Kuhlmann
Hannah Sophie Deters
Amelie Beblo

Marie Pietruschka
Cindy Oberneder

00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER
00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER
00:23,73 Britta Steffen SG Neukdlln Berlin
1996 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06
1996 W98 Hannover
1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1999 SSG Saar Max Ritter
1989 Berliner TSC
1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
1995 Hamburger SC
1995 SwC Berlin
1995 SSG Leipzig
1997 SSG 81 Erlangen

02.08.2009 Rome
02.08.2009 Rome
02.08.2009 Rome

00:26,98
00:26,91
00:26,82
00:26,80
00:26,75
00:26,79
00:26,81
00:26,84
00:26,95
00:27,02
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